Lappland Taiga 2024 29.-31.3.2024

PE lahtolista
MDU 3 x 45km
Lahtdaika Nro
10:30 1
10:32 2
10:34 3
10:36 4
10:38 5
10:40 6
10:42 7
10:44 8
10:46 9
10:48 10
10:50 11
10:52 12
10:54 13
10:56 14
MD6 3 x 45km
Lahtdaika Nro
11:06 15
11:07 16
11:08 17
11:09 18
11:10 19
11:11 20
11:12 21
11:13 22

Nimi

Usva Vantanen

Jukka-Pekka Bjorkstedt

Jaakko Raunio
Mervi Rantamaki
Jessica Aschberg
Janika Tapio

Konsta Bjorkstedt
Olga Rautanen
Camilla Savtschenko
Marko Vesterinen
Ari Savolainen

Sini Paukkuri
Satumarja Stenman

Jonna Henttinen

Nimi

Minna Rahko
Victor Jové

Kati Makeldinen
Sanna Setala

Katja Heikkinen
Kaisu Jousjarvi
Henrika Hulbekkmo

Maria Juhala

Seura

P-LVU

P-LVU

SHS

SHS

TulVa

TulVa

P-LVU

SHS

P-LVU

AVEK

SHS

KVKS

SHS

SHS

Seura

P-LVU

SHS

SHS

TulVa

P-LVU

CE

TulVa

P-LVU



11:14
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20

11:21

MD4 3 x 35km
Lahtoaika
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39

11:40

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nro

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Lotta Juhala
Pauliina Maki
Minna Kivimaki

Reijo Jaaskeldinen

Sanna-Kaisa Kiviniemi

Jenna Ahomaa
Jarno Jonkkari

Laura Kaaridinen

Nimi

Anni Rautula
Lachlan Cian Tyleor
Anni Jarveldinen
Minna-Mari Posti
Anu Suomalainen
Reima Saapunki
Anne Kiijarvi

Mari Anttila
Tara-Jasmin Huhtala

Kaisa-Maria Hakala

P-LVU

SHS

TulVa

SHS

TulVa

Lahden Kayttokoirat ry
L-SvVU

SHS

Seura
TulVa
TulVa
P-LVU
TulVa
TulVa
ALMA
SHS

TulVa
TulVa

L-SvVU



